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Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:39.46LMAC

1) Iushewitz, Gerald 8 2) Mullens, Zachary 7
3) Bona ide, Jack 8 4) Muller, Sebastian 8

57.14 1:39.46
A2 1:41.00SAC

1) Sullivan, Declan 8 2) Churchill, Luke 8
3) Jogan, Oskar 8 4) Baney, Wyatt 7

1:00.91 1:41.00
A3 1:51.63CCA

1) McCarthy, James 6 2) Brogan, Jackson 6
3) Larkin, Colin 8 4) Callan, JJ 7

1:03.76 1:51.63
A4 1:53.42WCAC

1) Kennedy, Jack 8 2) Chamrin, Thomas 8
3) Archer, Nate 8 4) Halpin, Michael 8

54.44 1:53.42
B5 2:06.80CCA

1) Tsaturyan, George 8 2) Oldham, Tate 5
3) Ciammetti, Jude 6 4) Moen, Logan 8

1:12.77 2:06.80
C--- DQCCA

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - ly
1) Sigismondo, Luca 7 2) Singer, Steele 8
3) Golebiewski, Deacon 6

1:11.78 DQ
A--- DQRAD

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke - breast
1) Larkin, Andrew 7 2) Hsia, Matthew 8
3) Farhy, Isaac 8 4) Spears, Quinn 8

1:02.09 DQ
 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:45.68WCAC

1) Rafferty, Aiden 10 2) Campion, Will 10
3) Morris, Colin 9 4) Kennedy, Alex 10

43.79 1:30.18 2:15.91 2:45.68
A2 2:50.05SAC

1) Finnegan, Danny 9 2) Small, Aiden 9
3) Looi-Rivollet, Henry 9 4) Duncheskie, Patrick 9

44.82 1:37.65 2:20.18 2:50.05
A3 2:58.05CCA

1) Larkin, Jack 10 2) Callan, Jackson 9
3) Harris, Will 9 4) Peters, Brendan 9

54.00 1:44.02 2:32.91 2:58.05
A4 3:05.69RAD

1) Heiles, Logan 10 2) Larkin, Felix 10
3) Perkins, Harrison 9 4) Kissell, Cullen 10

42.38 1:48.22 2:27.41 3:05.69
B5 3:08.19WCAC

1) Schaeffer, Sam 9 2) Crea, Evan 10
3) Garvey, Noell 10 4) Burt-Murphy, Harry 9

48.29 1:38.92 2:41.77 3:08.19

B6 3:13.36CCA
1) Factor, Brody 9 2) Manning, Joseph 9
3) Mull, Jacob 10 4) Koller, Ben 9

47.56 1:06.18 1:45.78 3:13.36
B7 3:22.26RAD

1) Breen, Ian 9 2) Bohman, Jack 10
3) McCurley, Tate 9 4) Rezer, Toby 10

59.80 1:49.29 2:48.41 3:22.26
A8 3:25.14LMAC

1) Lawlor, David 9 2) Pramatarov, Victor 9
3) Reiff, Colin 10 4) DeRubeis, Samuel 10

53.10 1:38.98 2:46.48 3:25.14
B9 3:41.67SAC

1) Herbas, Adrian 9 2) Little, Nick 9
3) Lee, Isaiah 10 4) Long, Connell 9

1:00.54 2:15.91 2:57.64 3:41.67
C10 3:49.38CCA

1) Barnes, Dylan 9 2) Barnes, Mason 9
3) Ciammetti, Tripp 9 4) Livney, Ezra 10

51.48 2:07.04 3:10.58 3:49.38
C11 3:59.41WCAC

1) Bombardier, Ben 10 2) Kim, Alex 9
3) Fischer, Luke 10 4) Espagnol, Nicolas 9

1:02.84 2:03.27 3:13.06 3:59.41
 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:19.59CCA

1) Peters, Kyle 12 2) Manning, Jack 12
3) Clark, Cooper 11 4) Crompton, Dean 12

41.37 1:14.38 1:54.00 2:19.59
A2 2:23.69RAD

1) McGoldrick, Quinn 11 2) Wu, Raymond 12
3) Garner, Owen 11 4) Maalouf, John 12

37.20 1:22.71 1:52.48 2:23.69
A3 2:25.18LMAC

1) Levenick, Michael 11 2) Brown, Benjamin 11
3) Goett, Harry 12 4) Pham, Benjamin 12

36.93 1:19.89 1:54.77 2:25.18
A4 2:25.94WCAC

1) Kim, Elvin 12 2) kim, Ryan 12
3) Jung, Dan 11 4) Fisher, Brady 11

37.54 1:15.92 2:05.18 2:25.94
A5 2:36.15SAC

1) Little, Gabriel 11 2) Herbas, Max 11
3) Althoff, Luke 11 4) Diskin, Aiden 12

42.20 1:26.82 2:36.15
B6 2:47.15CCA

1) Moore, Cameron 11 2) Mongrain, Luke 11
3) Matthews, Aidan 11 4) McGroary, Connell 12

42.26 1:27.92 2:10.32 2:47.15
B7 3:02.06LMAC

1) Laskin, Brady 11 2) Ruger, Liam 11
3) Ziemba, Jackson 11 4) Fingerut, Alexander 10

44.75 1:33.17 2:27.89 3:02.06
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(Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 3:37.94UMAC
1) Shapiro, Lennan 11 2) Kollar, August 11
3) Morton, Parker 10 4) Soni, Devak 11

1:01.83 1:53.60 3:37.94
B9 3:38.07WCAC

1) Li, Timmy 11 2) Mayekar, Rishi 11
3) Morgan, Christian 12 4) Montgomery, Grant 12

51.12 1:46.51 2:58.36 3:38.07
C10 3:38.98CCA

1) Herbert, Matthew 9 2) Singer, Talen 11
3) Moen, Leo 11 4) Pironti, Dominic 11

1:00.25 2:09.03 3:38.98
B--- DQSAC

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Non-simultaneous arms - ly
1) Gray, Mikey 11 2) Eyler, Quinten 11
3) McGrath, Drake 12 4) Lu, Andy 11

1:00.85 1:48.27 2:46.11 DQ
 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:02.81LMAC

1) Sutton, William 14 2) Fingerut, James 14
3) McDermott, Timmy 14 4) Kissell, Zachary 13

33.17 1:08.17 1:35.88 2:02.81
A2 2:05.07RAD

1) Conlon, Henry 14 2) Salinero, Jose 14
3) Gokul, Aryan 13 4) Roeltgen, Ben 13

32.76 1:08.86 1:37.57 2:05.07
A3 2:20.09WCAC

1) Morrow, kai 13 2) Szapacs, Holden 13
3) Jessop, Nathaniel/Nate 13 4) Gosalia, Abhay 13

31.80 1:12.39 1:49.89 2:20.09
A4 2:26.83UMAC

1) Narehood, Henry 11 2) Perala, Shobhan 13
3) Bentin, Nico 13 4) Trimbath, Ryan 11

49.53 1:32.99 1:51.65 2:26.83
B5 2:56.27LMAC

1) Brooks, Asher 14 2) Cicalese, Nathan 13
3) Laskin, Zachary 14 4) Sahota, Anand 14

37.94 1:20.53 1:56.13 2:56.27
 
Event 9  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC  81 18.55Toth, Peter
SAC  72 18.65Baney, Wyatt
LMAC  83 19.13Iushewitz, Gerald
WCAC  84 19.64Davis, James
CCA  65 19.75McCarthy, James
WCAC  86 19.89Kennedy, Jack
RAD  87 20.03Farhy, Isaac
LMAC  78 20.26Mullens, Zachary
RAD  79 20.44Larkin, Andrew
CCA  810 21.07Larkin, Colin
RAD  811 21.16Hsia, Matthew
SAC  812 21.28McNamara, Finn
SAC  813 21.35Churchill, Luke

CCA  714 22.22Callan, JJ
CCA  815 23.32Tsaturyan, George
CCA  616 23.39Ciammetti, Jude
SAC  817 23.44Sullivan, Luke
LMAC  818 24.26Muller, Sebastian
SAC  819 24.37Sullivan, Declan
CCA  820 24.59Moen, Logan
LMAC  621 24.75Rygiel, Brendan
CCA  822 24.78Singer, Steele
WCAC  823 24.84Chamrin, Thomas
WCAC  824 24.90Carroll, Jack
WCAC  825 26.89Archer, Nate
LMAC  6*26 27.18Ziemba, Lucas
CCA  6*26 27.18Brogan, Jackson
WCAC  828 27.41Halpin, Michael
RAD  829 27.69Spears, Quinn
CCA  730 28.88Sigismondo, Luca
SAC  731 29.82Lehu, Rhys
CCA  632 32.15Golebiewski, Deacon
CCA  5--- DQOldham, Tate

False start
 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 101 1:16.53Kennedy, Alex

36.40 1:16.53
SAC 102 1:16.83Harbour, Tadhg

36.52 1:16.83
CCA  93 1:16.94Peters, Brendan

37.78 1:16.94
SAC  94 1:17.03Duncheskie, Patrick

36.62 1:17.03
LMAC 105 1:17.71Watlington, Eli
CCA 106 1:18.09Larkin, Jack

15.67 1:18.09
UMAC 107 1:18.27Mesquita, Arthur
RAD 108 1:20.58Heiles, Logan
WCAC  99 1:20.77Ponomarev, Benjamin

37.59 1:20.77
WCAC  910 1:21.44Brusca, Ryler

38.64 1:21.44
CCA 1011 1:21.55Solomon, Derek
WCAC 1012 1:22.49Campion, Will

38.05 1:22.49
CCA 1013 1:22.79Mull, Jacob

38.91 1:22.79
WCAC 1014 1:25.19Crea, Evan

41.17 1:25.19
WCAC  915 1:26.23Burt-Murphy, Harry

39.57 1:26.23
CCA  916 1:28.50Barnes, Dylan
RAD 1017 1:28.51Larkin, Felix

40.99 1:28.51
CCA 1018 1:29.21Livney, Ezra
RAD 1019 1:32.48Rezer, Toby

42.66 1:32.48
WCAC 1020 1:34.67Garvey, Noell
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(Event 10  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAD  921 1:34.77McCurley, Tate
42.59 1:34.77

LMAC  922 1:34.84Pramatarov, Victor
43.35 1:34.84

RAD 1023 1:35.24Bohman, Jack
43.05 1:35.24

SAC  924 1:40.87Long, Connell
46.61 1:40.87

SAC  925 1:47.37Herbas, Adrian
47.55 1:47.37

CCA  926 1:48.33Barnes, Mason
50.39 1:48.33

CCA  927 2:07.75Herbert, Matthew
 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC 121 1:03.25Toland, Andy

30.43 1:03.25
LMAC 112 1:03.76Levenick, Michael

30.97 1:03.76
SAC 113 1:07.32Whelan, Dylan

31.92 1:07.32
RAD 114 1:07.62Garner, Owen

32.41 1:07.62
CCA 125 1:09.18Manning, Jack

32.61 1:09.18
RAD 126 1:09.27Maalouf, John

33.49 1:09.27
CCA 127 1:09.34Crompton, Dean
WCAC 128 1:10.05Kim, Elvin

33.29 1:10.05
RAD 129 1:10.12Kelly, Patrick
LMAC 1210 1:10.32Pham, Benjamin

33.24 1:10.32
LMAC 1211 1:10.76Goett, Harry

33.47 1:10.76
RAD 1112 1:10.80McGoldrick, Quinn

33.13 1:10.80
SAC 1113 1:12.92Althoff, Luke

34.02 1:12.92
RAD 1214 1:16.90Wu, Raymond

35.44 1:16.90
CCA 1115 1:17.04Moore, Cameron

37.10 1:17.04
UMAC 1116 1:29.97Kollar, August

42.37 1:29.97
 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 141 56.51McDermott, Timmy

26.75 56.51
WCAC 132 56.75Ponomarev, Alexander

27.45 56.75
RAD 133 57.71Gokul, Aryan

27.86 57.71

WCAC 134 58.21Leoni, Luke
27.57 58.21

WCAC 135 58.74Thomas, James
28.41 58.74

WCAC 136 59.15Morrow, kai
28.18 59.15

RAD 137 59.92Roeltgen, Ben
28.90 59.92

LMAC 138 1:00.20Kissell, Zachary
28.93 1:00.20

UMAC 139 1:02.64Bentin, Nico
29.84 1:02.64

SAC 1310 1:02.91Smith, Graham
29.40 1:02.91

RAD 1411 1:03.01Conlon, Henry
29.60 1:03.01

UMAC 1312 1:03.25Perala, Shobhan
30.55 1:03.25

LMAC 1413 1:03.34Sutton, William
29.98 1:03.34

RAD 1414 1:04.08Salinero, Jose
30.94 1:04.08

LMAC 1415 1:04.30Laskin, Zachary
30.58 1:04.30

CCA 1316 1:06.72Moen, Lucas
WCAC 1317 1:08.25Gosalia, Abhay

33.04 1:08.25
LMAC 1418 1:09.56Brooks, Asher

32.34 1:09.56
WCAC 1319 1:13.29Jessop, Nathaniel/Nate

34.38 1:13.29
WCAC 1320 1:14.20Yuksel, Emre

35.51 1:14.20
WCAC 1321 1:15.90Campion, Grif

36.06 1:15.90
RAD 1322 1:25.07Markaryan, Sebastian

39.66 1:25.07
WCAC 1323 1:28.01Hunsecker, Max

39.06 1:28.01
LMAC 1424 2:17.89Sahota, Anand

 
Event 13  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC 171 2:02.23Christ, Jake

28.42 59.19 1:30.89 2:02.23
WCAC 152 2:03.21Kolman, Caiden

27.60 58.52 1:30.91 2:03.21
RAD 163 2:28.57Struyk, Spencer

31.80 1:09.86 2:28.57
LMAC 154 3:02.30Ruger, Isaac

40.56 1:26.43 2:15.34 3:02.30
 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC  81 20.77Iushewitz, Gerald
CCA  62 23.65McCarthy, James
SAC  83 23.81Toth, Peter
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(Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAC  84 23.88Jogan, Julian
WCAC  85 23.90Kennedy, Jack
RAD  76 23.94Larkin, Andrew
WCAC  8*7 24.03Davis, James
SAC  8*7 24.03Jogan, Oskar
UMAC  89 24.40Schwenk, Kellan
LMAC  810 24.72Muller, Sebastian
CCA  811 24.95Larkin, Colin
SAC  712 25.43Baney, Wyatt
WCAC  813 25.54Chamrin, Thomas
LMAC  614 26.05Ziemba, Lucas
SAC  815 26.59Sullivan, Luke
SAC  816 26.75McNamara, Finn
WCAC  817 27.50Archer, Nate
LMAC  718 27.53Watlington, Luke
RAD  819 27.56Farhy, Isaac
SAC  820 27.62Sullivan, Declan
CCA  821 28.40Tsaturyan, George
WCAC  822 28.75Carroll, Jack
RAD  823 29.92Hsia, Matthew
CCA  724 30.34Sigismondo, Luca
CCA  825 30.47Moen, Logan
CCA  526 30.63Oldham, Tate
LMAC  627 30.75Rygiel, Brendan
RAD  828 32.38Spears, Quinn
CCA  729 34.57Callan, JJ
CCA  630 35.90Golebiewski, Deacon

 
Event 15  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC  91 39.70Brusca, Ryler
CCA  92 41.19Forgione, Jimmy
UMAC 103 42.09Mesquita, Arthur
SAC  94 42.59Looi-Rivollet, Henry
LMAC 105 42.83Fingerut, Alexander
WCAC 106 42.97Rafferty, Aiden
WCAC  97 43.10Schaeffer, Sam
WCAC 108 43.37Crea, Evan
SAC  99 43.40Finnegan, Danny
CCA  910 43.88Peters, Brendan
CCA 1011 44.12Larkin, Jack
RAD 1012 44.77Heiles, Logan
RAD  913 46.56Perkins, Harrison
CCA 1014 46.75Mull, Jacob
RAD 1015 46.82Kissell, Cullen
WCAC 1016 47.07Garvey, Noell
RAD  917 47.13Hegde, Avyukth
CCA  918 47.65Factor, Brody
CCA  919 48.28Barnes, Dylan
WCAC  920 48.78Kim, Alex
WCAC 1021 48.87Fischer, Luke
LMAC  922 49.24Lawlor, David
WCAC 1023 49.62Bombardier, Ben
RAD 1024 50.22Bohman, Jack
RAD  925 51.50McCurley, Tate

LMAC 1026 51.72DeRubeis, Samuel
CCA 1027 51.76Livney, Ezra
SAC  928 52.46Long, Connell
RAD  929 52.62Larkin, Leo
RAD 1030 52.95Rezer, Toby
CCA  931 53.21Manning, Joseph
RAD  932 56.00Kulick, Christopher
CCA  933 56.95Ciammetti, Tripp
CCA  934 57.02Barnes, Mason
SAC  935 58.61Diskin, Ciaran
SAC  936 58.92Herbas, Adrian
SAC  937 1:05.56Little, Nick
WCAC  938 1:07.40Espagnol, Nicolas
WCAC 1039 1:15.59Carroll, Mikey
CCA  940 2:03.81Pironti, John
CCA  9--- DQHerbert, Matthew

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 111 34.87Brown, Benjamin
SAC 122 34.93Toland, Andy
CCA 123 35.01Peters, Kyle
WCAC 124 35.66Liu, Andy
SAC 115 36.45Little, Gabriel
WCAC 126 36.63Kim, Elvin
LMAC 127 36.68Pham, Benjamin
WCAC 118 36.85Speece, Connor
LMAC 119 36.89Levenick, Michael
RAD 1110 37.64Garner, Owen
LMAC 1211 37.92Goett, Harry
RAD 1112 38.26McGoldrick, Quinn
WCAC 1113 40.39Jung, Dan
CCA 11*14 40.78Matthews, Aidan
CCA 11*14 40.78Mongrain, Luke
WCAC 1216 41.12kim, Ryan
CCA 1117 41.64Moore, Cameron
WCAC 1118 42.75Mayekar, Rishi
LMAC 1119 43.84Laskin, Brady
UMAC 1120 45.82Trimbath, Ryan
LMAC 1121 46.58Ruger, Liam
SAC 1222 46.95Diskin, Aiden
CCA 1123 47.57Pironti, Dominic
SAC 1224 47.99McGrath, Drake
SAC 1125 48.50Gray, Mikey
LMAC 1126 50.57Ziemba, Jackson
UMAC 1127 51.67Shapiro, Lennan
CCA 1228 53.40McGroary, Connell
CCA 1129 58.65Moen, Leo
UMAC 1130 1:06.20Soni, Devak
WCAC 1231 1:07.05Morgan, Christian
WCAC 1232 1:17.39Montgomery, Grant

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 141 1:04.76Fingerut, James

30.69 1:04.76
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(Event 17  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WCAC 132 1:06.64Thomas, James
32.05 1:06.64

LMAC 133 1:10.92Kissell, Zachary
35.52 1:10.92

WCAC 134 1:10.97Morrow, kai
34.70 1:10.97

LMAC 145 1:13.22Laskin, Zachary
36.11 1:13.22

UMAC 136 1:20.34Bentin, Nico
39.70 1:20.34

WCAC 137 1:25.71Szapacs, Holden
42.15 1:25.71

WCAC 13*8 1:25.98Gosalia, Abhay
LMAC 13*8 1:25.98Cicalese, Nathan

41.87 1:25.98
LMAC 1410 1:27.14Brooks, Asher
WCAC 1311 1:29.13Yuksel, Emre

42.72 1:29.13
WCAC 1312 1:38.86Hunsecker, Max

45.99 1:38.86
LMAC 1413 2:51.71Sahota, Anand

 
Event 18  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC 151 1:18.58Sellers, Ian
LMAC 152 1:31.12Ruger, Hudson

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RAD  81 26.00Farhy, Isaac
LMAC  82 26.13Iushewitz, Gerald
SAC  83 26.65Toth, Peter
WCAC  84 26.78Chamrin, Thomas
SAC  85 27.45McNamara, Finn
UMAC  86 27.68Schwenk, Kellan
RAD  87 29.06Hsia, Matthew
SAC  88 30.07Sullivan, Declan
LMAC  89 30.29Muller, Sebastian
SAC  710 30.43Lehu, Rhys
SAC  811 30.51Churchill, Luke
WCAC  812 31.36Kennedy, Jack
LMAC  713 32.50Watlington, Luke
SAC  814 35.38Sullivan, Luke
CCA  615 36.46Brogan, Jackson
CCA  516 38.32Oldham, Tate
RAD  8--- DQSpears, Quinn

Non-simultaneous arms
WCAC  8--- DQHalpin, Michael

Scissors kick
 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC  91 47.03Morris, Colin
CCA  92 48.45Callan, Jackson
UMAC  93 48.70Vargo, Dominic
LMAC  94 48.88Pramatarov, Victor

SAC  95 49.14Duncheskie, Patrick
CCA 106 49.29Solomon, Derek
CCA  97 51.12Koller, Ben
SAC  98 51.16Small, Aiden
CCA  99 52.08Factor, Brody
RAD 1010 52.39Kissell, Cullen
RAD  911 52.50Hegde, Avyukth
UMAC 1012 53.35Morton, Parker
LMAC  913 53.78Rygiel, Patrick
WCAC  914 54.54Schaeffer, Sam
CCA  915 54.91Manning, Joseph
CCA  916 56.07Ciammetti, Tripp
WCAC 1017 57.30Fischer, Luke
SAC 10*18 57.35Lee, Isaiah
RAD 10*18 57.35Larkin, Felix
LMAC 1020 58.28Reiff, Colin
WCAC  921 1:02.63Kim, Alex
WCAC 1022 1:05.14Bombardier, Ben
SAC  923 1:05.31Little, Nick
LMAC  924 1:06.83Lawlor, David
WCAC  925 1:09.27Burt-Murphy, Harry
SAC  926 1:09.57Diskin, Ciaran
RAD  9--- DQLarkin, Leo

Alternating Kick
WCAC  9--- DQEspagnol, Nicolas

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
WCAC 10--- DQCarroll, Mikey

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke
 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 121 40.88kim, Ryan
RAD 122 41.18Wu, Raymond
CCA 113 42.42Clark, Cooper
RAD 114 43.05Muller, Will
SAC 115 44.09Herbas, Max
WCAC 116 44.53Speece, Connor
WCAC 117 44.84Fisher, Brady
UMAC 118 45.81Trimbath, Ryan
RAD 129 45.84Conquest, Xavier
SAC 1110 46.20Althoff, Luke
LMAC 1211 46.34Pham, Benjamin
CCA 1112 46.53Mongrain, Luke
SAC 1113 48.06Eyler, Quinten
UMAC 1114 48.35Narehood, Henry
CCA 1215 48.75McGroary, Connell
WCAC 1116 48.91Mayekar, Rishi
SAC 1117 49.59Gray, Mikey
SAC 1218 51.55Diskin, Aiden
UMAC 1119 59.06Kollar, August
WCAC 1120 1:00.08Li, Timmy
SAC 1221 1:00.18McGrath, Drake
CCA 1122 1:04.14Singer, Talen
UMAC 1123 1:14.25Soni, Devak
WCAC 1224 1:22.93Montgomery, Grant
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Event 22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 131 1:14.88Ponomarev, Alexander

35.80 1:14.88
LMAC 142 1:18.85Fingerut, James

36.16 1:18.85
RAD 143 1:21.53Salinero, Jose

38.77 1:21.53
RAD 134 1:23.57Gokul, Aryan

39.52 1:23.57
UMAC 135 1:30.45Perala, Shobhan
CCA 136 1:30.91Moen, Lucas
WCAC 137 1:34.62Szapacs, Holden

44.54 1:34.62
LMAC 138 1:38.89Cicalese, Nathan

47.20 1:38.89
RAD 139 1:46.36Markaryan, Sebastian

49.79 1:46.36
WCAC 1310 1:46.60Campion, Grif

51.14 1:46.60
 
Event 23  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 181 1:07.48Cratius, Nelson

31.29 1:07.48
SAC 172 1:16.54Christ, Jake

36.88 1:16.54
LMAC 153 1:32.41Ruger, Hudson

44.83 1:32.41
RAD 164 1:34.27Struyk, Spencer

44.59 1:34.27
 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC  81 20.79Jogan, Oskar
SAC  82 23.69Jogan, Julian
CCA  83 24.50Larkin, Colin
LMAC  74 24.53Mullens, Zachary
RAD  75 24.84Larkin, Andrew
LMAC  66 29.37Rygiel, Brendan
CCA  87 31.41Singer, Steele
CCA  68 32.72Ciammetti, Jude
LMAC  69 33.04Ziemba, Lucas
WCAC  810 34.91Halpin, Michael
CCA  611 35.28Brogan, Jackson
CCA  612 55.82Golebiewski, Deacon

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC 101 41.40Harbour, Tadhg
UMAC  92 41.52Vargo, Dominic
WCAC 103 43.90Rafferty, Aiden
UMAC  94 45.00Lee, Ashton
LMAC 105 46.38Fingerut, Alexander
CCA  96 47.51Harris, Will
SAC  97 49.53Small, Aiden
RAD  98 50.35Perkins, Harrison

RAD  99 52.60Kulick, Christopher
UMAC 1010 52.86Morton, Parker
SAC 1011 53.72Lee, Isaiah
LMAC 1012 1:02.13Reiff, Colin

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 121 33.93Goett, Harry
SAC 112 34.92Whelan, Dylan
CCA 123 35.94Peters, Kyle
RAD 114 36.13Muller, Will
CCA 115 36.31Clark, Cooper
RAD 126 36.48Conquest, Xavier
RAD 117 37.17Garner, Owen
WCAC 128 37.59Liu, Andy
WCAC 129 38.78Kim, Elvin
LMAC 1110 39.14Ruger, Liam
CCA 1111 40.71Matthews, Aidan
WCAC 1112 41.71Jung, Dan
SAC 1113 45.13Herbas, Max
LMAC 1114 48.78Ziemba, Jackson
SAC 1115 59.81Lu, Andy
CCA 1116 1:02.45Moen, Leo

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 131 1:05.88Morrow, kai

30.63 1:05.88
LMAC 142 1:06.00McDermott, Timmy

31.03 1:06.00
UMAC 133 1:07.80Bentin, Nico

32.68 1:07.80
RAD 144 1:11.54Conlon, Henry

32.65 1:11.54
LMAC 145 1:22.45Sutton, William

36.87 1:22.45
WCAC 136 1:29.21Jessop, Nathaniel/Nate

39.15 1:29.21
 
Event 28  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butter ly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC 151 1:22.42Sellers, Ian

35.22 1:22.42
 
Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC  81 38.65Bona ide, Jack
SAC  72 42.52Baney, Wyatt
WCAC  83 42.70Davis, James
SAC  84 43.70Jogan, Julian
UMAC  85 45.78Schwenk, Kellan
CCA  66 46.60McCarthy, James
SAC  87 50.25Jogan, Oskar
CCA  78 50.70Callan, JJ
CCA  69 52.67Ciammetti, Jude
CCA  810 53.12Singer, Steele
CCA  811 54.45Moen, Logan
SAC  812 55.67Churchill, Luke
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(Event 29  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LMAC  713 1:01.18Watlington, Luke
WCAC  814 1:01.90Carroll, Jack
WCAC  815 1:04.83Archer, Nate
SAC  716 1:10.45Lehu, Rhys

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC  91 34.34Duncheskie, Patrick
WCAC 102 34.47Kennedy, Alex
RAD 103 35.17Heiles, Logan
CCA 104 35.28Larkin, Jack
WCAC 105 35.58Campion, Will
CCA  96 35.62Callan, Jackson
SAC  97 35.66Looi-Rivollet, Henry
CCA 10*8 35.72Mull, Jacob
WCAC 10*8 35.72Crea, Evan
WCAC  910 35.94Morris, Colin
CCA  911 35.96Forgione, Jimmy
WCAC 1012 36.37Rafferty, Aiden
CCA  913 36.57Peters, Brendan
RAD  914 37.29Perkins, Harrison
WCAC  915 37.53Burt-Murphy, Harry
UMAC  916 37.68Lee, Ashton
LMAC  917 37.82Rygiel, Patrick
CCA  918 37.97Koller, Ben
SAC  919 38.17Finnegan, Danny
RAD 1020 38.32Kissell, Cullen
RAD 1021 38.35Larkin, Felix
RAD 1022 39.81Bohman, Jack
RAD 1023 39.94Rezer, Toby
LMAC  924 40.02Pramatarov, Victor
RAD  925 40.19Kulick, Christopher
WCAC  926 40.27Schaeffer, Sam
UMAC 1027 40.52Morton, Parker
RAD  928 40.67McCurley, Tate
CCA  929 41.05Barnes, Dylan
RAD  930 41.16Hegde, Avyukth
WCAC 1031 41.67Garvey, Noell
SAC  932 41.74Long, Connell
CCA  933 41.93Factor, Brody
CCA  934 42.46Manning, Joseph
CCA  935 43.35Harris, Will
WCAC  936 43.37Kim, Alex
RAD  937 43.79Larkin, Leo
LMAC 1038 43.83DeRubeis, Samuel
LMAC 1039 45.86Reiff, Colin
LMAC  940 46.28Lawlor, David
WCAC 1041 46.62Bombardier, Ben
CCA  942 48.41Barnes, Mason
SAC  943 50.08Diskin, Ciaran
SAC  944 51.47Little, Nick
SAC  945 52.92Herbas, Adrian
CCA  946 54.27Herbert, Matthew
WCAC  947 58.31Espagnol, Nicolas
WCAC 1048 59.67Carroll, Mikey

CCA  949 1:20.00Pironti, John
CCA  9--- DQCiammetti, Tripp

No touch on turn
 
Event 31  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
RAD 121 28.58Mellek, Aiden
CCA 122 29.81Peters, Kyle
CCA 123 30.70Manning, Jack
RAD 124 31.19Maalouf, John
RAD 125 31.35Kelly, Patrick
WCAC 116 31.45Speece, Connor
CCA 127 31.52Crompton, Dean
WCAC 128 31.65kim, Ryan
SAC 119 31.69Whelan, Dylan
RAD 1210 31.81Conquest, Xavier
RAD 1111 31.87McGoldrick, Quinn
RAD 1112 32.18Muller, Will
SAC 1113 32.68Althoff, Luke
RAD 1214 32.86Wu, Raymond
WCAC 1115 34.40Fisher, Brady
CCA 1116 34.65Matthews, Aidan
LMAC 11*17 35.50Laskin, Brady
CCA 11*17 35.50Mongrain, Luke
CCA 1119 35.81Moore, Cameron
SAC 1220 36.03Diskin, Aiden
CCA 1121 36.35Pironti, Dominic
SAC 1122 36.91Herbas, Max
UMAC 1123 37.91Narehood, Henry
WCAC 1124 38.15Mayekar, Rishi
WCAC 1125 38.20Jung, Dan
CCA 1226 38.46McGroary, Connell
WCAC 1127 39.34Li, Timmy
SAC 1128 39.62Eyler, Quinten
SAC 1129 39.90Gray, Mikey
UMAC 1130 41.76Shapiro, Lennan
LMAC 1131 42.65Ziemba, Jackson
SAC 1232 45.79McGrath, Drake
CCA 1133 45.97Singer, Talen
WCAC 1234 47.27Morgan, Christian
CCA 1135 48.78Moen, Leo
SAC 1136 52.37Lu, Andy
UMAC 1137 56.10Soni, Devak
WCAC 1238 1:03.19Montgomery, Grant

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 141 25.80Fingerut, James
WCAC 132 26.26Leoni, Luke
WCAC 133 27.09Thomas, James
RAD 134 27.12Roeltgen, Ben
LMAC 145 27.67Sutton, William
LMAC 136 27.69Kissell, Zachary
UMAC 137 27.90Perala, Shobhan
RAD 148 27.98Conlon, Henry
LMAC 149 29.25Laskin, Zachary
RAD 1410 29.44Salinero, Jose
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(Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CCA 1311 29.56Moen, Lucas
WCAC 1312 29.87Gosalia, Abhay
LMAC 1413 31.42Brooks, Asher
LMAC 1314 33.01Cicalese, Nathan
WCAC 1315 33.48Jessop, Nathaniel/Nate
WCAC 1316 33.61Yuksel, Emre
RAD 1317 34.27Markaryan, Sebastian
WCAC 1318 35.07Campion, Grif
WCAC 1319 35.24Szapacs, Holden
WCAC 1320 36.09Hunsecker, Max
LMAC 1421 53.79Sahota, Anand

 
Event 33  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 181 55.24Cratius, Nelson

27.74 55.24
SAC 172 56.60Christ, Jake

27.86 56.60
WCAC 153 58.78Kolman, Caiden

27.88 58.78
RAD 164 1:04.72Struyk, Spencer

31.18 1:04.72
SAC 155 1:07.75Sellers, Ian

1:08.07 1:07.75
LMAC 156 1:18.34Ruger, Hudson

36.52 1:18.34
LMAC 157 1:26.18Ruger, Isaac

40.73 1:26.18
 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 101 1:27.86Watlington, Eli

43.17 1:27.86
WCAC 102 1:29.12Kennedy, Alex

43.25 1:29.12
WCAC  93 1:32.21Morris, Colin

46.59 1:32.21
UMAC 104 1:33.10Mesquita, Arthur

44.93 1:33.10
WCAC  95 1:33.44Brusca, Ryler

44.54 1:33.44
UMAC  96 1:35.08Vargo, Dominic

15.65 1:35.08
CCA  97 1:36.32Callan, Jackson

47.11 1:36.32
LMAC 108 1:37.28Fingerut, Alexander

44.86 1:37.28
UMAC  99 1:37.68Lee, Ashton

44.77 1:37.68
LMAC  910 1:40.66Rygiel, Patrick

49.06 1:40.66
CCA  911 1:40.90Koller, Ben

50.14 1:40.90
CCA 1012 1:44.32Livney, Ezra

51.39 1:44.32

SAC  913 1:44.35Small, Aiden
51.06 1:44.35

SAC  914 1:50.18Finnegan, Danny
50.46 1:50.18

SAC 1015 1:56.24Lee, Isaiah
56.59 1:56.24

LMAC 10--- DQDeRubeis, Samuel
 
Event 35  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SAC 121 1:15.77Toland, Andy

34.87 1:15.77
RAD 122 1:19.87Kelly, Patrick

38.06 1:19.87
WCAC 123 1:20.09Liu, Andy

36.44 1:20.09
RAD 124 1:21.40Mellek, Aiden

38.26 1:21.40
CCA 115 1:22.45Clark, Cooper

39.45 1:22.45
RAD 126 1:25.53Maalouf, John

39.54 1:25.53
WCAC 117 1:31.02Fisher, Brady

42.06 1:31.02
UMAC 118 1:34.53Trimbath, Ryan

46.84 1:34.53
LMAC 119 1:35.33Laskin, Brady

43.42 1:35.33
LMAC 1110 1:35.95Ruger, Liam

44.32 1:35.95
UMAC 1111 1:36.68Narehood, Henry
UMAC 1112 1:49.94Kollar, August

54.34 1:49.94
UMAC 1113 2:05.15Shapiro, Lennan
WCAC 1214 2:11.51Morgan, Christian
WCAC 11--- DQLi, Timmy

Non-simultaneous arms - ly
 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LMAC 141 2:22.95McDermott, Timmy

30.41 1:08.82 1:49.59 2:22.95
WCAC 132 2:30.48Leoni, Luke

31.07 1:08.59 1:55.10 2:30.48
RAD 133 2:31.79Gokul, Aryan

30.95 1:08.06 1:56.43 2:31.79
RAD 134 2:35.47Roeltgen, Ben

33.68 1:12.77 2:00.88 2:35.47
 
Event 37  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WCAC 181 2:15.75Cratius, Nelson

29.44 1:07.42 1:45.46 2:15.75
WCAC 152 2:19.67Kolman, Caiden

30.93 1:07.23 1:47.49 2:19.67
LMAC 153 3:28.16Ruger, Isaac

45.04 1:39.68 2:39.81 3:28.16
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Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:27.26RAD

1) Farhy, Isaac 8 2) Spears, Quinn 8
3) Hsia, Matthew 8 4) Larkin, Andrew 7

50.57 1:27.26
A2 1:33.08CCA

1) McCarthy, James 6 2) Larkin, Colin 8
3) Callan, JJ 7 4) Ciammetti, Jude 6

48.33 1:33.08
A3 1:38.03SAC

1) McNamara, Finn 8 2) Sullivan, Declan 8
3) Jogan, Julian 8 4) Sullivan, Luke 8

52.63 1:38.03
A4 1:42.03WCAC

1) Chamrin, Thomas 8 2) Carroll, Jack 8
3) Halpin, Michael 8 4) Kennedy, Jack 8

56.05 1:42.03
B5 1:44.66CCA

1) Singer, Steele 8 2) Brogan, Jackson 6
3) Oldham, Tate 5 4) Tsaturyan, George 8

56.52 1:44.66
A6 1:46.40LMAC

1) Rygiel, Brendan 6 2) Watlington, Luke 7
3) Ziemba, Lucas 6 4) Muller, Sebastian 8

53.01 1:46.40
C--- DQCCA

Early take-off swimmer #3
1) Moen, Logan 8 2) Golebiewski, Deacon 6
3) Sigismondo, Luca 7

 
Event 39  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:22.53CCA

1) Larkin, Jack 10 2) Koller, Ben 9
3) Peters, Brendan 9 4) Callan, Jackson 9

35.61 1:21.63 1:48.31 2:22.53
A2 2:24.69WCAC

1) Ponomarev, Benjamin 9 2) Rafferty, Aiden 10
3) Crea, Evan 10 4) Burt-Murphy, Harry 9

35.36 1:13.89 1:48.38 2:24.69
A3 2:28.79RAD

1) Heiles, Logan 10 2) Kissell, Cullen 10
3) Perkins, Harrison 9 4) Larkin, Felix 10

35.83 1:13.77 1:50.33 2:28.79
A4 2:32.14SAC

1) Duncheskie, Patrick 9 2) Small, Aiden 9
3) Finnegan, Danny 9 4) Looi-Rivollet, Henry 9

35.31 1:19.66 1:58.82 2:32.14
B5 2:40.20WCAC

1) Garvey, Noell 10 2) Kim, Alex 9
3) Campion, Will 10 4) Brusca, Ryler 9

1:00.19 1:35.86 2:03.59 2:40.20
B6 2:44.76CCA

1) Mull, Jacob 10 2) Manning, Joseph 9
3) Factor, Brody 9 4) Harris, Will 9

35.74 1:18.44 1:38.88 2:44.76

B7 2:45.15RAD
1) Larkin, Leo 9 2) Kulick, Christopher 9
3) Rezer, Toby 10 4) Breen, Ian 9

51.02 1:23.27 2:06.27 2:45.15
B8 2:53.00LMAC

1) DeRubeis, Samuel 10 2) Lawlor, David 9
3) Reiff, Colin 10 4) Bona ide, Jack 8

46.99 1:30.95 2:12.92 2:53.00
C9 3:11.53WCAC

1) Schaeffer, Sam 9 2) Bombardier, Ben 10
3) Fischer, Luke 10 4) Espagnol, Nicolas 9

41.39 1:26.39 2:29.19 3:11.53
B10 3:13.18SAC

1) Herbas, Adrian 9 2) Little, Nick 9
3) Lee, Isaiah 10 4) Long, Connell 9

1:00.35 1:56.56 2:26.30 3:13.18
C11 3:54.05CCA

1) Pironti, John 9 2) Barnes, Dylan 9
3) Barnes, Mason 9 4) Ciammetti, Tripp 9

1:35.98 2:20.02 3:12.65 3:54.05
 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:05.09LMAC

1) Brown, Benjamin 11 2) Pham, Benjamin 12
3) Goett, Harry 12 4) Levenick, Michael 11

32.29 1:03.99 1:36.27 2:05.09
A2 2:05.90CCA

1) Peters, Kyle 12 2) Crompton, Dean 12
3) Manning, Jack 12 4) Clark, Cooper 11

30.19 1:08.46 1:34.73 2:05.90
A3 2:06.75RAD

1) Maalouf, John 12 2) Conquest, Xavier 12
3) Kelly, Patrick 12 4) McGoldrick, Quinn 11

31.89 1:03.25 1:40.75 2:06.75
A4 2:17.43WCAC

1) Liu, Andy 12 2) Jung, Dan 11
3) Fisher, Brady 11 4) kim, Ryan 12

41.14 1:20.93 1:45.52 2:17.43
A5 2:19.59SAC

1) Althoff, Luke 11 2) Diskin, Aiden 12
3) Herbas, Max 11 4) Whelan, Dylan 11

33.75 1:13.03 1:49.14 2:19.59
B6 2:22.70CCA

1) Mongrain, Luke 11 2) Matthews, Aidan 11
3) Moore, Cameron 11 4) McGroary, Connell 12

34.86 1:19.83 1:45.23 2:22.70
B7 2:48.03SAC

1) Eyler, Quinten 11 2) Lu, Andy 11
3) McGrath, Drake 12 4) Gray, Mikey 11

40.80 1:31.58 2:48.25 2:48.03
A8 3:07.16UMAC

1) Kollar, August 11 2) Morton, Parker 10
3) Shapiro, Lennan 11 4) Soni, Devak 11

41.50 1:28.40 2:08.27 3:07.16
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(Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C9 3:14.32CCA
1) Pironti, Dominic 11 2) Singer, Talen 11
3) Moen, Leo 11 4) Herbert, Matthew 9

37.89 56.45 1:29.52 3:14.32
B10 3:21.54WCAC

1) Mayekar, Rishi 11 2) Morgan, Christian 12
3) Li, Timmy 11 4) Montgomery, Grant 12

40.06 1:48.17 2:26.49 3:21.54
 
Event 41  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:48.45LMAC

1) McDermott, Timmy 14 2) Kissell, Zachary 13
3) Sutton, William 14 4) Fingerut, James 14

26.21 53.98 1:21.98 1:48.45
A2 1:52.02RAD

1) Conlon, Henry 14 2) Salinero, Jose 14
3) Roeltgen, Ben 13 4) Gokul, Aryan 13

28.11 58.10 1:25.28 1:52.02
A3 2:03.07WCAC

1) Gosalia, Abhay 13 2) Jessop, Nathaniel/Nate 13
3) Yuksel, Emre 13 4) Morrow, kai 13

30.86 1:04.08 1:36.91 2:03.07
A4 2:15.75UMAC

1) Bentin, Nico 13 2) Perala, Shobhan 13
3) Narehood, Henry 11 4) Trimbath, Ryan 11

28.75 56.55 1:36.33 2:15.75
B5 2:38.74LMAC

1) Brooks, Asher 14 2) Sahota, Anand 14
3) Cicalese, Nathan 13 4) Laskin, Zachary 14

32.27 1:41.43 2:10.02 2:38.74


